
‭2025/2026 Nippers BBQ Roster‬

‭Each Sunday Shift we require:‬
‭8am to 9am: x 2 ON PREP‬

‭10am to 11.30 x 2 COOKS/BBQ‬
‭10.30am to 12pm x 4 SERVERS + CLEAN UP‬

‭Date‬ ‭Age Group‬
‭Sun 12 Oct‬ ‭U13s & U14s‬

‭Sun 19 Oct‬ ‭U11s & U12s‬

‭Sun 26 Oct‬ ‭U9s & U10s‬

‭Sun 2 Nov‬ ‭U8s‬

‭Sun 16 Nov‬ ‭U7s‬

‭Sun 23 Nov‬ ‭U6s‬

‭Sun 30 Nov‬ ‭U13s & U14s‬

‭Sun 7 Dec‬ ‭U11s & U12s‬

‭Sun 21 Dec‬ ‭All Ages - Nipper Xmas Party‬

‭Sun 11‬‭Jan‬ ‭U9s & U10s‬

‭Sun 18 Jan‬ ‭U8s‬

‭Sun 25 Jan‬ ‭U7s‬

‭Sun 8 Feb‬ ‭U6s‬

‭Sun 15 Feb‬ ‭All Ages - Last day nippers‬


